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Rangliste 'Crosslauf’

Letzte Aktualisierung: 31. January 2011, 20:04:22 (Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Rang Starthummer Sportler Zeit

1 209 Adrian Brennwald 00:27:39

2 321 Nicola Spirig 00:29:03

3 317 Jecklin Thomas 00:29:22

4 7 carlos cuenca 00:30:17

5 207 Mettler Thomas 00:30:18

6 103 Schaller Alexandra 00:30:57

7 307 STALDER/DAVID 00:31:04

8 17 Stori Jurg 00:31:16

9 326 Eugster Marcel 00:31:30
10 8 Maag Stefan 00:31:39
11 10 Kaufmann Stefan 00:31:48
12 310 Reinhard Marco 00:31:54
13 311 Meier Mario 00:32:00
14 203 Spichtig Thomas 00:32:03
15 9 Buschor Patrick 00:32:10
16 4 berni buhler 00:32:19
17 401 Grundler Jonas 00:32:54
18 309 Schémann Monika 00:32:59
19 201 Feroce Marcel 00:33:46
20 205 Roéthenmund Marc 00:33:52
21 102 Diane Luthi 00:33:56
22 306 Manuela Imboden 00:34:08
23 204 Raccuglia Armando 00:34:17
24 13 Imhasly Fernando 00:34:54
25 302 Henzer Geri 00:34:54
26 208 Hottiger Hanspeter 00:34:55
27 5 Tom 00:34:58
28 219 Hufschmid Walter 00:35:01
29 14 Wodthrich Urs 00:35:02
30 15 Erzinger Kurt 00:35:07
31 6 Schwarz Daniel 00:35:36
32 2 Riegg Walter 00:35:40
33 210 Roth Thomas 00:35:44
34 211 Schmid C 00:35:48
35 315 Casparis Reto 00:35:58
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305
312

213
322
319
313
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202
325
212
101
324
320
214
402
206
316
318
301
105

308
16

218

314

Kappeler Beat
Risch Sami
Radu Eremia
Kollege Strim
Meier Urs

Zubler Patrick
Peter Leutert
Singer Ulrich
Muller Anna
Luginbuhl Pascal
Obrist Gabi
Leiser Thierry
Luginbihl Jutta
Cornelia Gassner-Bentz
Frey Orvil

Zahner Rolf
Tatjana Blochliger
Blattler Stephan
Banziger Nadine
Klttel Andrea
Ruedi Korrodi
Scheller Claudia
Claudia

Thomas Hofmann
Feer Benjamin
Hofi

Winkler Barbara
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